© 2017 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays
Pump Controls and Liquid Level Controls
Rev: 1-A-020817
LLC4 SERIES
Description

non-conductive or
insulated tanks.
Ordering Information
MODEL INPUT
VOLTAGE OPERATION TIME
DELAY SENSE RESISTANCE MODEL INPUT
VOLTAGE OPERATION TIME
DELAY SENSE RESISTANCE
LLC42A10A 24VAC Drain 10s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ LLC44B1A 120VAC Fill 1s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ
LLC42A1A 24VAC Drain 1s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ LLC44A60A 120VAC Drain 60s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ
LLC42B15A 24VAC Fill 15s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ LLC44B20A 120VAC Fill 20s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ
LLC44A10A 120VAC Drain 10s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ LLC44B2A 120VAC Fill 2s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ
LLC44A15A 120VAC Drain 15s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ LLC44B30A 120VAC Fill 30s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ
LLC44A1A 120VAC Drain 1s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ LLC44B4A 120VAC Fill 4s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ
LLC44A2A 120VAC Drain 2s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ LLC44B5A 120VAC Fill 5s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ
LLC44A4A 120VAC Drain 4s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ LLC44B5F100 120VAC Fill 5s Fixed 100kΩ
LLC44A5A 120VAC Drain 5s Adjustable 1 - 250kΩ
If you don’t find the part you need, call us for a custom product 800-843-8848
8-PIN
© 2017 Littelfuse Protection Relays & Controls
Protection Relays